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Placement cell Padmabhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya
Tasgaon, and Raj Career Academy Manerajuri has conducted Training Program on
Guidance and Counselling for Career in Defense for B. A, B. Com, B. Sc. Students
on 27 September 2021. Around 68students participated in the online training
program.

Coordinator of training program Dr. Vinod Kumbhar welcomed and
introduced the Resource person Mr. Tanaji Pawar. The president of this webinar
Hon. Principal Dr. Milind Hujare gave information about the development of the
college and career in defense. Also, he focused the vision and expected progress in
future.

Resource person Mr. Tanaji Pawar of this function gave the information
about Training program. He guided to student’s about career opportunities in
defense. Finally, Convener of training program Dr. Jeevan S. Ghodake expressed
vote of thanks. The programme was coordinated by Dr. Arjun Wagh and all

members of placement cell.




Schedule of the Training Program
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Shrt Swami Vivekanands Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhspir's
PADMABHUSHAN Dr, VASANTRAODADA PATIL MAHAVIDY ALAYA,
TASGAON

Placement Cell and IQAC
i collirboration with
Raj Career Academy, Manerajuri
Sty organied
TRAINING PROGRAM
O
“GUIDANCE & COUNSELLING FOR CAREER IN DEFENSE™
Monday, 27" Sept.2021
Time: 10:30 am onwards

SCHEDULE

Introduction - D, Lt D, Vinodkumar Kombhar

Resource Person : Mr. Tanaji Pawar,
Secretary, Haj Career Academy, Manerajuri

Presidential Address:  Hon, Dr, Milind 5, Hujare
Principal. PIDUV.E. Mahavidvalave, Tasgaon

Vote of Thanks - D, . 5, Ghodake,
Convener and Chairman, Placement Cell

Anchoring - D, Arjun Wagh
Heud, Department of Geography.




Broucher of the Training Program
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27 Sept. 2021

Thime: 1030 am onwards

/— FRESIDENT

f:.- ir.-\

Hon, e, Milind Hejare
Frincipal

PP Mahovidyalaya,
\ Tasgaon

2

/-_ RESOURCE PERSON \

Mr. Tansji Pawar
Secretary;

Dralbon B Immomdan
PPN e inaior

i, X, 5, Gahind ke

L onveiber mmd O hapriman, Flacemend O cll

Haj Career Acadeniy,
\- Manerajuri 1)

D Milind S Huojare
Frincipal

D VD byl

[ ACTETT R EETTT LT

CYRC AN SIS CONIMNITTEE

I, Amaol Sonawale
. ArjunWagh
Mlias, Al Ganrns




¢ Information and Schedule broacher about Training Program notified on

WhatsApp group.
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Feedback link of the Training Program
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Training program Photo
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Students Registration:

Timestamp

2021/09/23 11:25:07 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/23 11:25:07 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 1:48:43 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 1:57:10 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 5:46:41 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 5:46:49 PM
GMT+5:30

FULL NAME Class M
Lt Dr. Vinodkumar Dhondiram Arts

Kumbhar

Dr. Alka Inamdr Science

Sneha Shashikant Jadhav B.Sc 3rd Year
Vishwjeet vikas Kumbhar Bsc part 3
Duryodhan Ravasaheb jadhav BSC 1

Mohabbat Moula Shikalgar Bsc-3

OBILE NO.
9975564622

9420679006

7058599146

7083708171

7620861435

9.19E+11




2021/09/25 5:47:11 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:47:13 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:47:46 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:49:48 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:50:37 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:51:08 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:51:42 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:52:10 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:52:30 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:53:00 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:53:19 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:55:21 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:56:17 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:56:57 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:58:09 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 5:59:31 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:03:04 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:03:45 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:04:50 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:08:56 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:09:27 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:14:42 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:16:09 PM
GMT+5:30

Desai Shweta Rajendra
Jamdade Madhura Manik
Rohit Rajendra Patil
SHUBHAM PRAKASH PATIL
Nilesh Mali

Rutuja Ramesh Patil
Mayuri Sunil Yadav
Waghmare Swati ravindra
Jadhav Rutuja Dhanaji
Saurabh ravasaheb mane

SHIRISH SHRIMANT MANE

Ms.Pathan Swaliya Jamirkhan.

rutuja balaso Utale

RASALE KAJAL BABURAO
Shinde Reshma Narayan
Shinde Kasturi Narayan
Madane vaishnavi sanjay
Jadhav Anuja Lalaso

Shivani Sanjay Pawar
PAWAR ANURADHA AMRUT
Shinde sakshee sushilkumar
Sakshi Pandit Patil.

Khatal swaranjali sarjerao

BSc 1 year
Bsc

BSC-2
Bsc-ll

Bsc 2
Bsc-3
Bsc2

Sy

B.Sc.ll

Bsc 2
Bsc-1

B.Sc Il year
Bscl

BSC |

B.Sc |
B.Scll

Bsc

BSc |

BSC 1
B.sc.lyear
Bsc1

BSC -2

Bsc 2

9730286153

9404028382

7796183535

9325690638

9.18E+11

9028243729

7028777466

8010595709

8421432175

7378587100

9146315178

8766462085

9730165893

9284589404

7385797714

7385797714

9356533209

9356832106

8767529673

9860376122

8999789971

9970061716

7559277766




2021/09/25 6:16:38 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:16:40 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:17:03 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:17:43 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:20:14 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:23:14 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:28:19 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:29:11 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:29:52 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:32:13 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:32:34 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:33:12 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:33:49 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:36:19 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:37:09 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:39:07 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:39:37 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:40:50 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:40:57 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:41:21 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:41:26 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:44:06 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:48:58 PM
GMT+5:30

Rutuja vijay patil

Anjali Ramesh More

Smita ashok patil

Patil Rushikesh Mahadev

Patil manoj baban

Sonali Balaso saravade

Mane Ankita adhikrao

Shinde Samruddhi Rajaram
Gautami Shrikant Shintre
Mainkar snehali Jambu
Savane akash malhari

Shinde Samruddhi Rajaram
Chavan Prathamesh Pandurang
Patil Prashant Maruti

Rutuja Bapusaheb Patil
Vaishnavi Balaso Mane
Chandanshive Nandini Adnyan
NIMBALKAR SUSHANT BABURAO
Patil Vitthal Jaysing

Jaydip Yuvaraj Patil

Pallavi Narayan Mali

Mangale Harshada Vishvanath

Patil swati patil

Bsc3
Bsc-1
Bsc3
Bsc 3
Bsc iii
Bsc 3
B.sc3
B.Sc. F.Y
Bsc 3rd
Bsc 3
complete
Bsc- 3rd
B.Sc.F.Y
Bscl
Bsc lll
B.Sc 3
B.sclst
Bsc-
[l(Statistics)
BSC Il
B.sc3
Bsc TY
B. Sc. |

Bsc Il

Bsc |

9.19E+11

8421879554

9373689078

9623703885

9763710602

7350095679

9422530804

7822073857

9607180880

7709850424

9975103652

7822073857

9156925917

9665119726

9665604441

8856942253

9156405410

7559302178

8010568557

9359020649

8482986190

7410741791

4058582762




2021/09/25 6:51:33 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 6:54:06 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:00:20 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:09:10 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:10:50 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:12:14 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:15:55 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:20:39 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:23:03 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:23:53 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:24:32 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:25:43 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:28:15 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:33:52 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:39:53 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:44:54 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:52:19 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:53:36 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 7:59:02 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 8:02:03 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 8:08:05 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 8:15:07 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/25 8:17:55 PM
GMT+5:30

Patil Ratnadeep Pradeep
Patil Supriya Sampatarao
Pawar priti kishor

GOSAVI DEEPAK MANIK
Pawar Kajal vishnu

PATIL JYOTEE VIJAYKUMAR
Patil Aniket Adhik

Salunkhe Swapnil dattatray
Patil Sadhana Nanasaheb
Nalawade Rutuja Vilas

Patil Rutuja Tanaji

JADHAV MONIKA SUKHADEV
Tejashree Shreekant Chavan
Sarvesh Sachin Palase
Jadhav Pratik Vishnu

More Arpita Vishwas

Pooja sanjay jadhav
Bhosale Sonal Subhash
Salunkhe Suyash Dinesh
Parag ramchandra sadakale
WAGH VARSHALI ARUN
Shubham Sadashiv Thorwat

Jadhav Sima Anandrao

Bsc lll
B.Sc3
Bsc2
Bsc-Fy
Bsc ll
Bsc1
B.sc
B.sc3
B.Sc -2
Bsc |
Bsc 3
BSC-1st
Bsc
B.sc2+
Bsclll
Bsc.fy
Bsc Il
B.Sc1
Bsc First year
Bsc3
Bsc2
B.Sc2

Bsc :ll

9518364719

9561336805

9689004361

7666564319

9356548058

8857045314

9373005044

9405130878

9764571788

9356688098

7709537366

9156820295

7249797011

7020778511

8552028533

8459634080

9175154285

7498254315

8261041644

8767523463

9665824931

9022741608

9022348304




2021/09/25 8:19:54 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:28:48 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:29:20 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:35:41 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:36:33 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:45:58 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:57:01 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 8:58:18 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:09:52 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:20:59 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:26:50 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:36:47 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:42:52 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:44:12 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:48:28 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:52:25 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 9:56:32 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 10:04:15 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 10:09:56 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 10:33:27 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/25 10:42:12 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 7:49:34 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 8:44:51 AM
GMT+5:30

Patole Sahil Ramchandra
Pawar Prema Dadaso

Sarika keshav Mali

Rutuja Badal Kamble
SALUNKHE KOMAL SUNIL
Vishvesh Sudam Nalawade
Nishigandha Amit Patil

Patil swapnali sayaji

Sarika mansing mane
Shukrana appaso vhanvad
Patil Manisha sanjit

Patil Suyash Uttamrao
GHOTKAR KARAN KRUSHNARAO
Sumit Subhash Jadhav
Patole Snehal Malhari
Nalawade Vasudha Balawant.
ROHINI RAJENDRA MANE
Mali Nivedita Gajanan
Sakshi Rajendra Mane

Nikita Nitin Patil

Mansee pandurang Patil
Mohite Shubham Pandurang

Waghmare Maya Ashok

Bsc 1

B.sclll

B.Sc 2

B.Sc. 2

B.sc Il

Bsc 3

B.Scll

Bsc lll

Bscl

Bsc-2

BSC3

B Sc. Il

Bsc 1

BSC-1

B.sc.2

B. SC.II

Bscl

Bsc-ll

B.scl

Bsc 1

Bscl

Bsc2

B.Sc.l

7620271190

7666859385

9403046146

9356383510

9021695854

7058737163

9370358381

8010983092

8600765726

7385331389

8956810448

9960896235

8080915791

9565926568

8412864812

7558655242

7058858210

9503047032

7507861950

9156901593

7397964858

9511788588

8010407770




2021/09/26 9:16:20 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 9:25:30 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 9:36:06 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 9:37:33 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 10:22:27 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 10:25:06 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 10:36:28 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 10:43:05 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 11:14:03 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 11:38:45 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 12:00:10 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 12:25:09 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 12:34:40 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 12:56:09 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 1:29:22 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 1:41:21 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 2:59:57 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 3:00:05 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 3:02:07 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 3:06:34 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 3:10:40 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 3:11:17 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/26 3:30:35 PM
GMT+5:30

Patil Punam Chandrakant

Aishwarya Nandkumar Kadam

Mohite Mayuri Abaso
Pawar Jyoti Sanjay
Devkule nikita nishikant
Kadam snehal Mohan
Supriya Pratap Mane

Patil Jyoti Ravasaheb
Jadhav Harshada Dilip
Mane Megha Sanjay
Pawar Rajesh Shivaji

Patil Rohit Mahadev
Jadhav Vishal Hanmant
Patil Kirti Suresh

Gayatri Nandkumar Jadhav
Patil Utkarsha Vijay

Laxmi shankar bole

Asif khalil mujawar

Laxmi shankar bole
JAMDADE VISHAL JAYSING
Patil Shreya Sarjerao
Anjali Krishnadev chavan

PATIL TEJAS MANOHAR

B.Sc |

BSC.II

Bsc lll

BSC1

Bscl

Bsc ll

Bsc-lll

B. Sc. Il

BSC1

B.sc-1

B.Sc.2

Bsc3

Bscl

Bsc 3

Bsc Il

Bsc1

Ba-1

B.Alst year

Ba-1

12

Bsc Il

12 th

B. COM 1ST

7798933872

9689921452

9404490755

7391994602

9028295213

9356814996

7378674215

8459003386

9699998151

9579383017

9545128197

9503152767

8999761031

9561683208

9503594845

9096890441

8459417028

9307864154

8459417028

8625909219

8459698283

9503507561

9822328032




2021/09/26 4:23:21 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 4:32:18 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 4:34:21 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 5:04:29 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 5:04:54 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 5:10:52 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 5:15:33 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 5:16:36 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 6:20:08 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 6:35:41 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 7:08:37 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 7:20:16 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 8:30:31 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 8:52:11 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 9:23:26 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/26 9:59:42 PM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 8:00:41 AM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 8:38:53 AM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 9:11:03 AM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 9:13:35 AM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 9:16:49 AM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 9:29:03 AM
GMT+5:30
2021/09/27 9:29:09 AM
GMT+5:30

Mane Satyam Dadaso
Patil Aditya Rahul
Onkar adhik patil

Trupti Ravindra Malkar
Suraj raghunath pawar
Ritesh Eknath More
Suryawanshi Dipak Rajendra
Rajmane Sanket Sanjay
Snehal Shahaji Jadhav
Jadhav Dipak Dattajirao
PAWAR RANJIT SHAHAII

Patil Ankita Suresh

Rushikesh bharat Suryawanshi

Mali vaishanvi bhauso
ABHISHEK SHAMRAO NARUTE
Nilam sampat mane

Mohite Suyog Jayvant
Shikalgar sahil akbar

Abhay Vasanth Patil

Pawar Suraj raghunath

Sudip Arjun Pawar

Jamadade Rushikesh Ashok

Mayuri sampat chavan

12th

| year

B.a.l

B.Com 1
13
12
12

12th

Bsc 2

Bsc 2 nd

BA-1

BSC. 2nd year

12th

B.sc-1

B.SC ||

SY BA
BA lyear
B.a.2

13
Sybsc
Bal

Bsc lll

9322349062

9561928048

8538512833

8421199652

7378859634

7038719995

8010748838

8530742182

8010936813

7517710920

9307412195

9975960568

9730139483

9834697821

9011923950

9860334109

7517474805

7499653708

8538512833

7378859634

9822910103

7397883548

8668416115




2021/09/27 9:33:08 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:35:00 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:35:48 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:37:32 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:37:50 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:39:43 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:44:39 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:45:00 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:05:30 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:08:49 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:17:25 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:17:49 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:25:02 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:28:45 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:29:31 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 10:33:11 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 11:08:34 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 11:19:26 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 11:37:15 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 11:38:04 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 12:06:53 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 12:07:01 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 12:17:06 PM
GMT+5:30

Indrajeet Revansiddh Tingare
Supriya shahaji kumbhar
Guijale priyanka sitaram
Gujale priyanka sitaram
Supriya shahaji kumbhar
Gurav harish Menoher
Kambale shreya ramesh
Rushikesh Pandurang mohite
Nirgude Shreyas Digambar
Gadvir Manali Dipak

Nikita Minil Edake

Tejas Girish patil

Thoravat Shweta Rajesh
Pooja Manohar bhosale
Vijay sukhadev pawar
Dnyaneshvari Jitendra Hingmire
Chandanshive Nandini Adnyan
Mali Pranali Balaso

Vedant Dadaso Gavade
Suyash sanjay chinage
Akshay Santosh Patil

Akshay Santosh Patil

Ajim mulani

B com 2
Bcom

BA 2ad year
BA 2ad year
Bcom

12th

Bsc-2

BA 2

BSc 3

Bsc (FY)
Bsc 1st year
Bsc 2
B.Sc-2
BSC |

BSC 3

Bsc1

Bsc-
[ll(Statistics)
B.Sc. _llI
BCA |

Bca 1 year
B.C.AFY
B.CAFY

Bca

8530743227

9322438104

7709028575

7709028575

9322438104

8530740789

9860717203

9834476433

8623824546

9588479448

7558548244

7820903068

7822096232

7499215001

7219427787

8263029958

9156405410

9890596572

9175815128

9307116474

9670163003

9670163003

8080243473




2021/09/27 12:17:18 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 3:57:06 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 4:42:31 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 6:03:10 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/27 9:13:51 PM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/28 10:55:04 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/28 11:05:42 AM
GMT+5:30

2021/09/28 12:37:54 PM
GMT+5:30

Students Attendance:

Timestamp
9/27/2021 11:16:55
9/27/2021 11:35:18
9/27/2021 11:40:06
9/27/2021 11:40:31
9/27/2021 11:40:52
9/27/2021 11:41:16
9/27/2021 11:41:22
9/27/2021 11:41:27
9/27/2021 11:43:04
9/27/2021 11:43:30
9/27/2021 11:45:12
9/27/2021 11:45:33
9/27/2021 11:46:42
9/27/2021 11:48:38
9/27/2021 11:49:02
9/27/2021 11:49:51
9/27/2021 11:53:51
9/27/2021 11:53:58
9/27/2021 11:56:19
9/27/2021 11:56:43

Vikrant Mane BCA-1
Shendage Aniket surendera BA3
Pavan kundalik lokhande BSC.1II

Vaibhav parit

KOSHTI SHRADDHA BAJIRAO B.Sc1
Pallavi Anand kamble B.Sc3
Abhijeet jatendra pawar BCA
Sadakale Ganesh sunil Bscl

Full Name with salutation
Dr. Ghodake Jeevan Shivaiji
Dr. Alka Inamdr

Patil Shreya Sarjerao

rutuja balaso Utale

Jadhav Sima Anandrao
Shinde Reshma Narayan
Nikita Minil Edake

Megha sanjay mane
Ms.Pathan Swaliya Jamirkhan .
Asif khalil mujawar

Mohite Mayuri Abaso

Gurav Jyoti Uttam

Patil mansee pandurang
Mr.GOSAVI DEEPAK MANIK
Miss. Supriya Sampatarao Patil
Saravade Sonali Balaso
Sarikamali.dtis2@gmail.com
pritipawar2993@gmail.com
JAMDADE VISHAL Jaysing
Rajmane Sanket Sanjay

BCA-1st year

9067332976
9561383322
8308229206
8459900120
9049575622
7558329431
9309217342

9022420858

Designation
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student




9/27/2021 11:57:21
9/27/2021 11:59:08
9/27/2021 11:59:26
9/27/2021 11:59:32
9/27/2021 11:59:38
9/27/2021 12:04:42
9/27/2021 12:10:43
9/27/2021 12:25:53
9/27/2021 12:26:33
9/27/2021 12:37:12
9/27/2021 12:52:19
9/27/2021 12:54:00
9/27/2021 12:58:14
9/27/2021 13:06:54
9/27/2021 13:25:44
9/27/2021 13:28:22
9/27/2021 13:30:14
9/27/2021 13:53:46
9/27/2021 15:49:10

PATIL TEJAS MANOHAR

Snehal Shahaji Jadhav pdvp college Tasgaon

Pawar Suraj Raghunath
Sahil akbar shikalgar

Onkar adhik patil

Miss Mali Pranali Balaao .
Jadhav Gayatri Nandkumar
Patil Sadhana Nanasaheb
Miss Waghmare Maya Ashok
Jadhav Monika Sukhadev
Jadhav Anuja Lalaso
Thoravat Shweta Rajesh
Kamble sakshi milind
Shukrana appaso vhanvad
Ritesh Eknath More

Rutuja Ramesh Patil

Miss. Anuradha Amrut Pawar
sahilpatole533@gmail.com
Yamgar Priyanka Madhukar

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

A

Dr.Ghodake J. S.
Convenor of Training Program,
Chairman of Placement Cell




